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The rugby player lifecycle
What stage are you at?

Current Pro Overseas
* Wanting to build and protect « Want to ensure the most tax
your financial assets? effective structure?

* Needing to understand your Understand risks with foreign
financial position for future investments?
investment proposals?

* Need support with offshore

investments?
Emerging Player The Rugby Club
* Want to develop a financial * Buying a business / franchise?

? i . .
map for your career? * Wanting networking / business

» Looking to buy a house? mentoring opportunities?
* Looking at investing or * Need a financial expert to
buying a rental property? guide you through business
ownership?

Let us help you to make the best decisions about your finances so you can focus on your career.

If you answered YES to any of these questions please call the NZRPA on 0800 PLAYER for more
information on how Deloitte Private can help you.



Deloitte.
Private

At Deloitte Private we’re a team of current and retired
rugby players who’ve found success off the field; we
understand the issues and challenges you’ll face
throughout every step of your career. Working with you,
we deliver financial knowledge, tax-savvy, strategic advice
and business connections to enhance and grow your
wealth.

Whatever your ambition — investing in property, protecting
your wealth, getting your taxes sorted or developing a
business; we have the specialists, strategies and
connections you can count on to make it happen.

As part of Deloitte Private’s relationship with the NZRPA we
provide their members:

* At no cost to you, an initial financial review of your
position and a set of recommendations tailored to your
future objectives;

* Financial and business learning and networking
opportunities throughout the year.

The life of a rugby professional is a game of two
halves; let us help you make the 2nd half as
successful as the first.

@ Contact NZRPA on 0800 PLAYER

nzrpa.co.nz
deloitteprivate.co.nz

Auckland

NZRPA

NEW ZEALAND RUGBY PLAYERS ASSOCIATION

Bill Hale

Tel: 09 303 0813
Mob: 021 279 8900
bihale@deloitte.co.nz

BY THE PLAYERS
FOR THE GAME.

James Arlidge

Tel: 09 303 0791

Mob: 022 392 8948
jarlidge@deloitte.co.nz

Hamilton

Doug Wilson

Tel: 07 834 7876

Mob: 021 271 6344
douwilson@deloitte.co.nz

Adam Burn

Tel: 07 838 7933
Mob: 027 472 4742
aburn@deloitte.co.nz

Wellington

Andrew Gibbs

Tel: 04 470 3639
Mob: 021 247 7725
agibbs@deloitte.co.nz

Harrison Biss
Tel: 04 470 3556
hbiss@deloitte.co.nz

Christchurch

Grant Jarrold

Tel: 03 363 3809

Mob: 021 478 683
gjarrold@deloitte.co.nz

Ben Halsey

Tel: 03 363 3847

Mob: 021 137 5742
bhalsey@deloitte.co.nz

Dunedin

Kyle Cameron

Tel: 03 474 8674

Mob: 021 379 249
kycameron@deloitte.co.nz

Mitch Rutherford
Tel: 03 474 8676
Mob: 027 248 8401
mrutherford@deloitte.co.nz


http://www.nzrpa.co.nz/
https://www.deloitteprivate.co.nz/
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